
 

 

 

Portland Oregon Active Lender List 

Updated April 2024 

7a Lenders 
Lender Name Contact Email Phone 

US Bank Corey Werle  corey.werle@usbank.com 503-985-6203  
KeyBank Jennifer Fern  jennifer_fern@keybank.com 503-403-2160  
Banner Bank Mindy Tran mindy.tran@bannerbank.com  714-726-9898 
Wells Fargo Jessica Beck jessica.beck2@wellsfargo.com 503-318-3988  
Banc of California Brad Benson Brad.Benson@bancofcal.com 503-698-4109  
Umpqua Bank  Stephanie Bitters StephanieBitters@umpquabank.com  619-315-2183  
Summit Bank Ashley Horner ahorner@sbko.bank  541-684-7511  
Enterprise Bank Tim Moriarty tmoriarty@enterprisebank.com  425-372-3065 
First Interstate Bank Craig Hunt craig.hunt@fib.com 541-617-3170  
Bank of the West Elijah Williams elijah.williams@bankofthewest.com 307-677-1242  
Chase Keler Soffe  keler.soffe@chase.com 801-715-7400 
Beneficial State Bank Sue Glass sglass@beneficialstate.com 916-394-5342 
Heritage Bank Rob Stewart  Rob.Stewart@HeritageBankNW.com 425-742-2266 
Savibank Eric Bergeson ebergeson@savibank.com  360-755-6591 
Bank of America Chris Saelee Chris.saelee@bofa.com 707-400-4079 
Lewis & Clark Bank Ron Harold rharold@lewisandclarkbank.com 503-298-2319 
People’s Bank of Commerce Drucilla Chapman dru.chapman@peoplesbank.bank  541-248-285  
Washington Trust  Erica Slatt ESlatt@watrust.com 206-667-8952  
Citizens Bank Kate Salyers ksalyers@citizensEbank.com 541-766-2256 
MESO Kyle Lovell klovell@mesopdx.org   
Embold Credit Union  Business Services Business.services@emboldcu.org 503-496-3526 
HomeStreet Bank Antony Nguyen Antony.nguyen@homestreet.com 503-445-3148 
Willamette Valley Bank Kennedy Traeger kennedy.traeger@wvbk.com 503-485-3784  
Columbia Credit Union Samantha Sandford SamanthaS@ColumbiaCU.org  360-619-3070 
Meadows Bank Joseph Cowles jcowles@meadowsbank.bank  541-521-7881 
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504 Lenders  
Lender Name Contact Email Phone 

Evergreen Business Cap. Barbara Broudy barbara.broudy@evergreen504.com  503-279-3184 
NWBDA Aliza M. Seay aseay@nwbusiness.org 509-458-8555  
Cascade Capital  Cindy Kent cindy@cascade.capital 503-990-6868  
CCD Theresa Haga t.haga@ccdbusiness.com  541-756-4101 
TMC Kurt Chambliss kurt@tmcfinancing.com 925-786-7777  

 
 

Microlenders  
Lender Name Contact Email Phone 

Micro Enterprise Services of 
Oregon (MESO) 

Business Services meso@mesopdx.org  
 

503-841-3351 

OAME Business Services Jorge@oame.org  503-249-7744 
Business Impact NW Victor Saldanha Lending@businessimpactnw.org  503-210-5649 
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